FRI 17 FEB 2017
START TIME 19:45/ END TIME 23:02

SKAUTAHOLLIN | LAUGARDAL

HERTZ-DEILD KARLA DIV |

PRELIMINARY ROUND, GAME 40

ICE HOCKEY

Spectators

Referee(s)

Team Statistics

Period
1
2
3
Total

1st Period

Action

2nd Period

Action
Penalty
Penalty
Goal

Penalty
Penalty

3rd Period

Action
Goal

Penalty

GK

Goalkeeper Records

Score
1: 3
0: 1
1: 2
2: 6

SVS
18: 5
8:17
21: 9
47 : 31

Time ET/Res Team Type

00:00
00:00
11:36
12:29
14:13

15:40

15:59

17:00

SR

UMF
13:36  UMF
14:29 UMF
0:1 UMF
1:1 SR
1:2 UMF
1:3 UMF

2 min.
2 min.

EQ
EQ
EQ

EQ

Time ET/Res Team Type

26:47
28:02
28:46

32:34
39:35

28:46 SR
30:02 SR
1:4 UMF

34:34 SR
41:35 UMF

2 min.
2 min.
PP2

2 min.
2 min.

Time ET/Res Team Type

42:06
45:34
45:34
47:48
48:35
51:49

58:03
60:00

60:00

Team : SR - SR

No Name

2:4 SR
47:34 UMF
60:00 UMF
48:35 SR
2:5 UMF
2:6 UMF
60:00 UMF
SR
UMF

30 HIJALTESTED Arnar

EQ

2 min.
20 min.
2 min.
PP1

EQ

2 min.

61

61

SOG

GAME SUMMARY

SOG
6:21
17: 9
10:23
33:53

No Name
30 HJALTESTED A

1 JOHANNSSON D
18 SHARAPOV K
21 SIGURDARSON B
THORMODSSON E

34 RACANSKY M

21 SIGURDARSON B

No Name
12 SVAVARSSONV

- Team penalty

3 MAACKP
34 RACANSKY M
83 INGASON S
No Name
15 FRIDRIKSSON S
92 BJORNSSON O
17 SIGURDSSON M
12 SVAVARSSON YV
92 BJORNSSON O
16 OSKARSSON J

22 SVERRISSON A

SVS MIP
53 47  60:00

THORMODSSON E

SR-UMF2-6(1-3,0-1,1-2)

Linesmen
PIM TPP
0: 4 02:53 : 00:00
6: 2 00:25 : 05:15
2:24 05:32: 00:47
8:30 08:50 : 06:02

(G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description

®)

- Goalkeeper in
- Goalkeeper in
- Tripping

- Cross-Checking
(19) 83INGASON S

7 SIGURDSSON R

(20) 83 INGASON s

(21) 61 THORMODSSON E

(G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description

®)

(G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description

@

(25) 21 SIGURDARSON B
61 THORMODSSON E

(©)

3 MAACK P

3 MAACK P

- Roughing

- Abuse of Officials

21 SIGURDARSON B

92 BJORNSSON O
- Cross-Checking

- Interference

11 MAACK S

18 ATLASON S

- Roughing

- Abuse of Officials

- Boarding

- Interference

Team : UMF - UMFK Esja

No Name
1 JOHANNSSON Daniel
39 STRANDBERG Erik

PPG

On Ice

On Ice

On Ice

On Ice

o O O o

N B P O

SHG

Onlce SR 30151876

o O o o

o O o o

SR 301112152876
UMF 1 3 96183

SR 30 2 7123474
UMF 1 716171892
SR 30 2 7123474
UMF 1 3 9216183
SR 301115162843
UMF 1 3 7182161

UMF 1 318216192

Onlce SR 301112151843

Onlce SR 30 7157476
UMF 1 318216192

UMF 1 916172283

Onlice SR 30 2 7213474

UMF 1 916182122

30 HIJALTESTED A - Goalkeeper

out

1 JOHANNSSON D - Goalkeeper

out

SOG

MIP

31 60:00
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SKAUTAHOLLIN | LAUGARDAL ICE HOCKEY
HERTZ-DEILD KARLA DIV |

FRI 17 FEB 2017 PRELIMINARY ROUND, GAME 40
START TIME 19:45 / END TIME 23:02

Game Statistics

Team : SR ()
Head Coach :

Shots on Goal

No Pos  Name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 OT TS +/-

7 F SIGURDSSON Robbie 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 -1
10 F AEVARSSON Hilmir 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
11 F MAACK Styrmir 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 -1
14 F LINDAL Baldur +A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
34 D RACANSKY Miloslav +C 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 -1
15 F FRIDRIKSSON Styrmir 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 -1
16 F KRISTJONSSON Viktor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 -1
18 F ATLASON Solvi 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 +1
43 D ARNASON Hakon 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
74 D GUDLAUGSSON Kari +A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 -1
12 D SVAVARSSON Viktor 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
21 D STEINSEN Isak 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 -1
28 D SONDRUSON Omar 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 -2
44 F STEINSEN Gudmundur 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
76 F BJORNSSON Aevar 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 -1

2D KOLIBAR Jan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 -1
115 F MARK Skot 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 6 17 10 33 0
30 GK HJALTESTED Arnar 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 2 3 5 6 0 0 0 0.00 6 17 10 33

Team : UMF ()
Head Coach :

Shots on Goal

No Pos  Name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 OT TS +/-
9D PALSSON Robert +A 0O 0 O 0 0 0 0 0.00 0O 0 O +2
16 F OSKARSSON Jon 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 o 0 O 0 -1
21 F SIGURDARSON Bjorn +C 1 2 3 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 +3
61 F THORMODSSON Egill 2 2 4 0 0 0 0 0.00 0o 0 O 0 +3
83 D INGASON Steindor o 2 2 2 0 0 0 0.00 0O 0 O 0 +1
3 F MAACK Petur 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0.00 0o 0 O 0 +3
18 D SHARAPOV Konstantyn 0O 0 © 2 0 0 0 0.00 0O 0 O 0 +1
22 F SVERRISSON Andri 0O 0 O 2 0 0 0 0.00 0o 0 O 0 0
92 F BJORNSSON Olafur +A 1 1 2 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 -1
5F GUDLAUGSSON Andri 0O 0 O 0 0 0 0 0.00 0O 0 O 0 0
7F GUDMUNDSSON Gunnlaugur 0O 0 O 0 0 0 0 0.00 o 0 O 0 0
17 F SIGURDSSON Matthias 0O 0 O 20 0 0 0 0.00 0o 0 O 0 -2
23 F GUDNASON Einar 0O 0 © 0 0 0 0 0.00 0o 0 O 0 0
42 F GUDMUNDSSON Gunnar +C o 0 O 0 0 0 0 0.00 0o 0 O 0 0
115 F SKOT Mark 0O 0 © 0 0 0 0 000 21 9 23 53 0
1 GK JOHANNSSON Daniel 0O 0 O 0 0o 0 O 0
39 GK STRANDBERG Erik 0O 0 O 0 0O 0 O 0
Total 6 9 15 30 0 0 0 000 21 9 23 53
LEGEND
(G) Goals in tournament * does not count for Plus/minus  +/-  Plus/minus net +A  Assistant captain
+C Captain A Assists D Defence EQ Equal strength
ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game F Forward FO- Face-offs lost FO% Face-offs won as percentage
FO+ Face-offs won FO+/- Face-offs net G Goals GK Goalkeeper
MIP Minutes in play (GK) No Jersey number OT Overtime P Points
PIM Penalties in minutes Pos  Position PP1 Power play - 1 player PP2 Power play - 2 players
PPG Power play goals SHG  Shorthanded goals SOG Shots on goal SVS Saves
TPP Time on power play TS Total shots
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